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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.02  0.74  0.00100G

 0.02
100G Totals: $0.00 $9.00 $9.00 

20 $155.00 $106.20 $48.80  0.38 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.38
20 SPOT Totals: $106.20 $155.00 $48.80 

4 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

5 $5.00 $2.25 $2.75  0.01  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.02
3 FOR $1 Totals: $2.25 $9.00 $6.75 

4 $4,368.25 $708.00 $3,660.25  10.76  0.62  0.074-500

 10.76
4-500 Totals: $708.00 $4,368.25 $3,660.25 

2 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.01  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $38.20 $0.00 $38.20  0.09  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $30.75 $2.00 $28.75  0.08  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.01  0.67  0.00BEST BET

 0.20
BEST BET Totals: $2.00 $80.35 $78.35 

2 $8.00 $7.00 $1.00  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.02
BONUS BA Totals: $7.00 $9.50 $2.50 

40 $867.00 $580.00 $287.00  2.14  0.80  0.02BOTTOM S

 2.14
BOTTOM S Totals: $580.00 $867.00 $287.00 

32 $13.00 $19.00 ($6.00)  0.03  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.03
EDGE S Totals: $19.00 $13.00 ($6.00)

40 $80.00 $80.00 $0.00  0.20  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.20
LEFT S Totals: $80.00 $80.00 $0.00 

1 $3.50 $4.50 ($1.00)  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $349.35 $237.60 $111.75  0.86  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $483.65 $369.10 $114.55  1.19  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $349.85 $81.90 $267.95  0.86  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

5 $341.95 $69.35 $272.60  0.84  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

6 $263.15 $114.00 $149.15  0.65  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $193.45 $28.75 $164.70  0.48  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $443.10 $225.60 $217.50  1.09  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $37.40 $11.00 $26.40  0.09  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $63.60 $12.80 $50.80  0.16  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

11 $7.50 $1.00 $6.50  0.02  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

12 $23.70 $0.00 $23.70  0.06  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

 6.31
MEAN GR Totals: $1,155.60 $2,560.20 $1,404.60 

8 $779.00 $195.00 $584.00  1.92  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.92
PENNY Totals: $195.00 $779.00 $584.00 

1 $1,208.10 $984.30 $223.80  2.98  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $2,043.65 $1,269.45 $774.20  5.04  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $2,418.30 $2,006.12 $412.18  5.96  0.76  0.05Regular

4 $1,122.75 $518.18 $604.57  2.77  0.78  0.02Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $1,955.55 $1,036.90 $918.65  4.82  0.76  0.04Regular

6 $1,563.55 $1,248.60 $314.95  3.85  0.73  0.03Regular

7 $588.25 $156.75 $431.50  1.45  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $824.20 $168.12 $656.08  2.03  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $79.60 $40.80 $38.80  0.20  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $678.65 $259.85 $418.80  1.67  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $44.05 $9.00 $35.05  0.11  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $30.75 $3.00 $27.75  0.08  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $46.25 $15.75 $30.50  0.11  0.69  0.00Regular

 31.07
Regular Totals: $7,716.82 $12,609.65 $4,892.83 

40 $45.00 $20.00 $25.00  0.11  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.11
RIGHT S Totals: $20.00 $45.00 $25.00 

1 $8,036.13 $5,165.28 $2,870.85  19.80  0.50  0.10SPOTLITE

2 $2,750.00 $1,904.24 $845.76  6.78  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $2,473.75 $1,363.10 $1,110.65  6.09  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $529.75 $501.60 $28.15  1.31  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $16.25 $13.02 $3.23  0.04  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 34.01
SPOTLITE Totals: $8,947.24 $13,805.88 $4,858.64 

2 $499.25 $149.99 $349.26  1.23  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $3,263.80 $2,653.60 $610.20  8.04  0.79  0.06SUPERSP

4 $128.75 $8.75 $120.00  0.32  0.64  0.00SUPERSP

 9.59
SUPERSP Totals: $2,812.34 $3,891.80 $1,079.46 

40 $1,305.00 $1,422.00 ($117.00)  3.22  0.80  0.03TOP S

 3.22
TOP S Totals: $1,422.00 $1,305.00 ($117.00)

 0.68 100.00Grand Totals $40,587.63 $23,773.45 $16,814.18 
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